
投票者数
（男）

投票者数
（女）

投票者数
合計

累計

6月23日 木 34 26 60 60

6月24日 金 59 52 111 171

6月25日 土 33 23 56 227

6月26日 日 37 42 79 306

6月27日 月 61 41 102 408

6月28日 火 63 70 133 541

6月29日 水 65 67 132 673

6月30日 木 59 53 112 785

7月1日 金 51 56 107 892

7月2日 土 62 64 126 1,018

7月3日 日 60 52 112 1,130

7月4日 月 73 70 143 1,273

7月5日 火 97 145 242 1,515

7月6日 水 95 122 217 1,732

7月7日 木 147 150 297 2,029

7月8日 金 142 164 306 2,335

7月9日 土 232 278 510 2,845

合計 1,370 1,475 2,845
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